Meeting Types

11 11th Step Meditation
AL Concurrent with Alateen

AL-AN  Concurrent with Al-Anon

B Big Book

BA Babysitting Available
BE Newcomer

C Closed

CAN Candlelight

D Discussion

G Gay

GR Grapevine

M Men

O Open

S] Spanish

SM Smoking Permitted
SP Speaker

ST Step Study

W Women

X Wheelchair Access
XB Wheelchair-Accessible Bathroom

Y Young People



Thursday

6 am Amazing Grace.
Life Spring Church
13904 S 36th St
Bellevue

7 am For Early Risers
48th St. Club
219 N 48th St
Omaha

7 am Sunrise Attitude Adj.
Center Mall Suite 109
1941 S 42nd St
Omaha

7:15 am Morning Has Broken
Millard Club
5035 S 134th St
Omaha

10 am Morning Big Book Study
12 Step House
7306 Grant St
Omaha

10 am 12 x 12 Study
34th Ave.
4615 N 34th Ave
Omaha

10 am Round Table
48th St. Club
219 N 48th St
Omaha

10 am The Breakfast Club
Center Mall Suite 109
1941 S 42nd St
Omaha

10 am Step & Tradition Mtg.
Millard Club
5035 S 134th St
Omaha

11:30 am Early Lunch
48th St. Club
219 N 48th St
Omaha

Noon Farrells Nooners
12 Step House
7306 Grant St
Omaha

Noon Friends Of Bill
222 S. 19th St.
222 S 19th St
Omaha

Noon Its Getting Better
410 S. 16th St.
410 S 16th St
Council Bluffs

Noon Hallelujah
Alano Club
1523 Vinton St
Omaha
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Noon

Noon

Noon

12:10 pm

12:30 pm

5:15 pm

5:30 pm

5:30 pm

5:30 pm

5:30 pm

5:30 pm

5:30 pm

6 pm

6 pm

Drawbridge Noon Luncheon
Brother Sebastians.

1350 S 119th St

Omaha

Nooner

Chapter VI at Hillcrest Landing
7559 Main St #304

Ralston

Mens Luncheon Stag
Redeye Tavern

8437 W Center Rd
Omaha

Millard Nooner
Millard Club
5035 S 134th St
Omaha

One More Day
Center Mall Suite 109
1941 S 42nd St
Omaha

Two-Fers
Millard Club
5035 S 134th St
Omaha

For Ladies Only
12 Step House
7306 Grant St
Omaha

For Men Only
12 Step House
7306 Grant St
Omaha

Easy Access
48th St. Club
219 N 48th St
Omaha

There Is a Solution
48th St. Club

219 N 48th St
Omaha

Good Neighbors
Alano Club

1523 Vinton St
Omaha

The 12-Step Group
Center Mall Suite 109
1941 S 42nd St
Omaha

Imperfects

5th Avenue United Methodist Church

1800 S 5th St
Omaha

Ladies in the Middle
6666 Grover Street
6666 Grover St
Omaha




6 pm

6:30 pm

6:30 pm

7 pm

7 pm

7 pm

7 pm

7 pm

7 pm

7 pm

7 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

Big Book Badassery

St. Pauls Lutheran Church
13271 Millard Ave

Omaha

Doing Without
410 S. 16th St.
410 S 16th St
Council Bluffs

Stepping Home

Chapter VI at Hillcrest Landing
7559 Main St #304

Ralston

Grupo Nueva Vida
2314 N St.

2314 N St

Omaha

Grupo El Rescate
2403 Hickory
2403 Hickory St
Omaha

Easy Does It
619 Olson Dr.
619 Olson Dr
Papillion

Winners Circle
Church of Freedom
701 S 4th St
Council Bluffs

Puttin Sober On Leavenworth
Primary Purpose Hall

2614 Leavenworth St

Omaha

Big Book Comes Alive
River of Life Lutheran Church
5151 NW Radial Hwy
Omaha

Women's Big Book Study
St. Matthew's Luthern Church
1725 S 60th St

Omaha

Grupo 21 De Octubre
Ste 205.

1234 S 13th St
Omaha

Participation
48th St. Club
219 N 48th St
Omaha

Foxhall Men's Big Book Study
Bellevue Christian Church

2409 Jackson St

Bellevue

Amigos

First Lutheran Church
542 S 31st St

Omaha
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7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

8 pm

8 pm

8:15 pm

8:15 pm

8:15 pm

8:30 pm

8:30 pm

Plain Label
Flatland Church
4801 N 144th St
Omaha

Phoenix

Hanscom Park UMC
4444 Frances St
Omaha

Bellevue Ladies Satellite
Immanuel Lutheran Church
104 Galvin Rd N

Bellevue

Patio Group

Lutheran Church of the Master
2617 S 114th St

Omaha

The Giving Tree

Presbyterian Church of the Cross
1517 S 114th St

Omaha

Thursday Nite Men’s Stag
St Robert Bellarmine
11802 Pacific St

Omaha

Mens Study Group

St. Michael's Luthern Church
13232 Blondo St

Omaha

Thursday Nite Live
Center Mall Suite 109
1941 S 42nd St
Omaha

Underwood Group

Dundee Presbyterian Church
5312 Underwood Ave
Omaha

Smoke Out

Chapter VI at Hillcrest Landing
7559 Main St #304

Ralston

So Happens It’s Thursday
Chapter VI at Hillcrest Landing
7559 Main St #304

Ralston

Step Study.
Millard Club
5035 S 134th St
Omaha

Survivors
410 S. 16th St.
410 S 16th St
Council Bluffs

Good Neighbors.
Alano Club

1523 Vinton St
Omaha
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9pm

11 pm

Sometimes Late
48th St. Club
219 N 48th St
Omaha

Alive at Eleven
Center Mall Suite 109
1941 S 42nd St
Omaha
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