Meeting Types

11 11th Step Meditation AL Concurrent with Alateen AL-AN Concurrent with Al-Anon B Big Book	
AL-AN Concurrent with Al-Anon	
B Big Book	
b big book	
BA Babysitting Available	
BE Newcomer	
C Closed	
CAN Candlelight	
D Discussion	
G Gay	
GR Grapevine	
M Men	
O Open	
S Spanish	
SM Smoking Permitted	
SP Speaker	
ST Step Study	
W Women	
X Wheelchair Access	
XB Wheelchair-Accessible Bathroom	
Y Young People	

Thursday

1523 Vinton St Omaha

6 am **Amazing Grace.** Life Spring Church 13904 S 36th St Bellevue 7 am For Early Risers 48th St. Club 219 N 48th St Omaha Sunrise Attitude Adj. 7 am Center Mall Suite 109 1941 S 42nd St Omaha 7:15 am **Morning Has Broken** Millard Club 5035 S 134th St Omaha 10 am **Morning Big Book Study** 12 Step House 7306 Grant St Omaha 10 am 12 x 12 Study 34th Ave. 4615 N 34th Ave Omaha 10 am **Round Table** 48th St. Club 219 N 48th St Omaha 10 am The Breakfast Club Center Mall Suite 109 1941 S 42nd St Omaha 10 am Step & Tradition Mtg. Millard Club 5035 S 134th St Omaha 11:30 am **Early Lunch** 48th St. Club 219 N 48th St Omaha Noon **Farrells Nooners** 12 Step House 7306 Grant St Omaha Friends Of Bill Noon 222 S. 19th St. 222 S 19th St Omaha Its Getting Better Noon 410 S. 16th St. 410 S 16th St Council Bluffs Noon Hallelujah Alano Club

В

Noon	Drawbridge Noon Luncheon Brother Sebastians. 1350 S 119th St Omaha	C
Noon	Nooner Chapter VI at Hillcrest Landing 7559 Main St #304 Ralston	
Noon	Mens Luncheon Stag Redeye Tavern 8437 W Center Rd Omaha	C, M
12:10 pm	Millard Nooner Millard Club 5035 S 134th St Omaha	
12:30 pm	One More Day Center Mall Suite 109 1941 S 42nd St Omaha	
5:15 pm	Two-Fers Millard Club 5035 S 134th St Omaha	
5:30 pm	For Ladies Only 12 Step House 7306 Grant St Omaha	W
5:30 pm	For Men Only 12 Step House 7306 Grant St Omaha	M
5:30 pm	Easy Access 48th St. Club 219 N 48th St Omaha	
5:30 pm	There Is a Solution 48th St. Club 219 N 48th St Omaha	В
5:30 pm	Good Neighbors Alano Club 1523 Vinton St Omaha	
5:30 pm	The 12-Step Group Center Mall Suite 109 1941 S 42nd St Omaha	
6 pm	Imperfects 5th Avenue United Methodist Church 1800 S 5th St Omaha	
6 pm	Ladies in the Middle 6666 Grover Street 6666 Grover St Omaha	W

6 pm	Big Book Badassery St. Pauls Lutheran Church		W
	13271 Millard Ave Omaha		
6:30 pm	Doing Without 410 S. 16th St. 410 S 16th St Council Bluffs		
6:30 pm	Stepping Home Chapter VI at Hillcrest Landing 7559 Main St #304 Ralston	S	ST
7 pm	Grupo Nueva Vida 2314 N St. 2314 N St Omaha		S
7 pm	Grupo El Rescate 2403 Hickory 2403 Hickory St Omaha		S
7 pm	Easy Does It 619 Olson Dr. 619 Olson Dr Papillion		
7 pm	Winners Circle Church of Freedom 701 S 4th St Council Bluffs		
7 pm	Puttin Sober On Leavenworth Primary Purpose Hall 2614 Leavenworth St Omaha		
7 pm	Big Book Comes Alive River of Life Lutheran Church 5151 NW Radial Hwy Omaha		В
7 pm	Women's Big Book Study St. Matthew's Luthern Church 1725 S 60th St Omaha	В, 1	W
7 pm	Grupo 21 De Octubre Ste 205. 1234 S 13th St Omaha		S
7:30 pm	Participation 48th St. Club 219 N 48th St Omaha		
7:30 pm	Foxhall Men's Big Book Study Bellevue Christian Church 2409 Jackson St Bellevue	C,	M
7:30 pm	Amigos First Lutheran Church 542 S 31st St Omaha	D, ST,	Υ

7:30 pm	Plain Label Flatland Church 4801 N 144th St Omaha	D
7:30 pm	Phoenix Hanscom Park UMC 4444 Frances St Omaha	D
7:30 pm	Bellevue Ladies Satellite Immanuel Lutheran Church 104 Galvin Rd N Bellevue	C, W
7:30 pm	Patio Group Lutheran Church of the Master 2617 S 114th St Omaha	В
7:30 pm	The Giving Tree Presbyterian Church of the Cross 1517 S 114th St Omaha	W
7:30 pm	Thursday Nite Men's Stag St Robert Bellarmine 11802 Pacific St Omaha	C, M
7:30 pm	Mens Study Group St. Michael's Luthern Church 13232 Blondo St Omaha	М
8 pm	Thursday Nite Live Center Mall Suite 109 1941 S 42nd St Omaha	
8 pm	Underwood Group Dundee Presbyterian Church 5312 Underwood Ave Omaha	
8:15 pm	Smoke Out Chapter VI at Hillcrest Landing 7559 Main St #304 Ralston	
8:15 pm	So Happens It's Thursday Chapter VI at Hillcrest Landing 7559 Main St #304 Ralston	
8:15 pm	Step Study. Millard Club 5035 S 134th St Omaha	
8:30 pm	Survivors 410 S. 16th St. 410 S 16th St Council Bluffs	
8:30 pm	Good Neighbors. Alano Club 1523 Vinton St Omaha	

9 pm Sometimes Late 48th St. Club 219 N 48th St Omaha

11 pm Alive at Eleven

Center Mall Suite 109 1941 S 42nd St

Omaha